
SATURDAY	
  5	
  MAY	
  2018	
  
RING	
  1 	
   	
   	
   	
  SAND/FIBRE	
  SURFACE	
  

1.	
  OPEN	
  110CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $22	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $100,	
  2nd	
  $70,	
  3rd	
  $40,	
  4th	
  $30,	
  5th	
  $25,	
  6th	
  $20	
  

2.	
  OPEN	
  120CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2)	
   	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $22	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $120,	
  2nd	
  $80,	
  3rd	
  $50,	
  4th	
  $40,	
  5th	
  $30,	
  6th	
  $20	
  

3.	
  OPEN	
  130CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5)	
   	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $22	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $150,	
  2nd	
  $100,	
  3rd	
  $80,	
  4th	
  $40,	
  5th	
  $30,	
  6th	
  $20	
  

4.	
  OPEN	
  100CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $45	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $35	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $25	
  voucher,	
  4th	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

RING	
  2 	
   	
   	
   	
  SAND/FIBRE	
  SURFACE	
  

5.	
  OPEN	
  40CM	
  X	
  rails	
  –	
  Non	
  CompeNNve 	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  Par=cipa=on	
  ribbons	
  at	
  Judges	
  discre=on	
  

6.	
  OPEN	
  50CM	
  	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $25	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

7.	
  OPEN	
  60CM	
  -­‐	
  	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $25	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

8.	
  OPEN	
  70CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $40	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

9.	
  OPEN	
  80CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $40	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

10.	
  OPEN	
  90CM	
  -­‐	
  	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $45	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $35	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $25	
  voucher	
  

NOTE:	
  	
  EQUESTRAIN	
  AUSTRALIA	
  JUMPING	
  RULES	
  FOR	
  ALL	
  CALSSES.	
  

BONEO	
  PARK	
  RESERVES	
  THE	
  RIGHT	
  TO	
  CHANGE	
  THE	
  SCHEDULE	
  BASED	
  
ON	
  NUMBER	
  OF	
  ENTRIES	
  IN	
  EACH	
  CLASS.	
  	
  

HORSES	
  ENTERING	
  CLASSES	
  110CM	
  &	
  ABOVE	
  MUST	
  BE	
  EA	
  REGISTERED.	
  

PRIZE	
  MONEY,	
  VOUCHER	
  AND	
  RIBBONS	
  ARE	
  SUBJECT	
  TO	
  ENTRIES.	
  

EA	
  ATTIRE,	
  PONY/RIDING	
  CLUB	
  OR	
  INTERSCHOOL	
  ATTIRE	
  MUST	
  BE	
  WORN	
  
FOR	
  ALL	
  CLASSES.	
  

ENTER	
  NOW	
  AT	
  WWW.BONEOPARK.COM.AU	
  

ENTRIES	
  CLOSE	
  MONDAY	
  30th	
  APRIL,	
  2018	
  

SUNDAY	
  6	
  MAY	
  2018	
  
RING	
  1 	
   	
   	
   	
  SAND/FIBRE	
  SURFACE	
  

11.	
  OPEN	
  115CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $22	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $100,	
  2nd	
  $70,	
  3rd	
  $40,	
  4th	
  $30,	
  5th	
  $25,	
  6th	
  $20	
  

12.	
  OPEN	
  125CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5)	
   	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $22	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $120,	
  2nd	
  $80,	
  3rd	
  $50,	
  4th	
  $40,	
  5th	
  $30,	
  6th	
  $20	
  

13.	
  OPEN	
  135CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5)	
   	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $22	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $150,	
  2nd	
  $100,	
  3rd	
  $80,	
  4th	
  $40,	
  5th	
  $30,	
  6th	
  $20	
  

14.	
  OPEN	
  104CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $45	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $35	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $25	
  voucher,	
  4th	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

RING	
  2 	
   	
   	
   	
  SAND/FIBRE	
  SURFACE	
  

15.	
  OPEN	
  45CM	
  X	
  rails	
  –	
  Non	
  CompeNNve 	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  Par=cipa=ons	
  ribbons	
  at	
  Judges	
  discre=on	
  

16.	
  OPEN	
  55CM	
  	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $25	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

17.	
  OPEN	
  65CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $25	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

18.	
  OPEN	
  75CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $40	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

19.	
  OPEN	
  85CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.2	
  (AM5) 	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $40	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $30	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $20	
  voucher	
  

20.	
  OPEN	
  95CM	
  -­‐	
  238.2.1	
  (A2)	
   	
   	
   	
  Entry	
  $18	
  

Prizes:	
  1st	
  $45	
  voucher,	
  2nd	
  $35	
  voucher,	
  3rd	
  $25	
  voucher	
  

ADDITIONAL	
  CHARGES	
  

LATE	
  ENTRIES:	
  $10	
  fee	
  per	
  class	
  

FACILITY	
  FEE:	
  $18	
  per	
  horse	
  

STABLES:	
  $90	
  first	
  night,	
  $40	
  each	
  addi=onal	
  night,	
  includes	
  
bedding	
  and	
  cleaning	
  

YARD:	
  $15/day	
  

POWERED	
  CAMPSITE:	
  $30/night	
  

UNPOWERED	
  CAMPSITE:	
  $20/night	
  

Boneo Park May Show Jumping           
with course builder David Sheppard 


