

Boneo Park May Show Jumping

with course builder David Sheppard

SATURDAY 5 MAY 2018

SUNDAY 6 MAY 2018

RING 1	NG 1 SAND/FIBRE SURFACE		SAND/FIBRE SURFACE
1. OPEN 110CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$22	11. OPEN 115CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$22
Prizes: 1 st \$100, 2 nd \$70, 3 rd \$40, 4 th \$30, 5 th \$25, 6 th \$20		Prizes: 1 st \$100, 2 nd \$70, 3 rd \$40, 4 th \$30, 5 th \$25, 6 th \$20	
2. OPEN 120CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$22	12. OPEN 125CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$22
Prizes: 1 st \$120, 2 nd \$80, 3 rd \$50, 4 th \$40, 5 th \$	30, 6 th \$20	Prizes: 1 st \$120, 2 nd \$80, 3 rd \$50, 4 th \$40, 5 th \$30	, 6 th \$20
3. OPEN 130CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$22	13. OPEN 135CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$22
Prizes: 1st \$150, 2nd \$100, 3rd \$80, 4th \$40, 5th \$30, 6th \$20		Prizes: 1 st \$150, 2 nd \$100, 3 rd \$80, 4 th \$40, 5 th \$30, 6 th \$20	
4. OPEN 100CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18	14. OPEN 104CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18
Prizes: 1st \$45 voucher, 2nd \$35 voucher, 3rd \$25 voucher, 4th \$20 voucher		Prizes: 1st \$45 voucher, 2nd \$35 voucher, 3rd \$25 voucher, 4th \$20 voucher	

RING 2	SAND/FIBRE SURFACE	RING 2 SANI	D/FIBRE SURFACE
5. OPEN 40CM X rails – Non Competitive	Entry \$18	15. OPEN 45CM X rails – Non Competitive	Entry \$18
Prizes: Participation ribbons at Judges discretion	n	Prizes: Participations ribbons at Judges discretion	
6. OPEN 50CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$18	16. OPEN 55CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18
Prizes: 1st \$30 voucher, 2nd \$25 voucher, 3rd \$20) voucher	Prizes: 1st \$30 voucher, 2nd \$25 voucher, 3rd \$20 vouch	er
7. OPEN 60CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18	17. OPEN 65CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$18
Prizes: 1st \$30 voucher, 2nd \$25 voucher, 3rd \$20) voucher	Prizes: 1st \$30 voucher, 2nd \$25 voucher, 3rd \$20 vouch	er
8. OPEN 70CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$18	18. OPEN 75CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18
Prizes: 1st \$40 voucher, 2nd \$30 voucher, 3rd \$20) voucher	Prizes: 1st \$40 voucher, 2nd \$30 voucher, 3rd \$20 vouch	er
9. OPEN 80CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18	19. OPEN 85CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$18
Prizes: 1st \$40 voucher, 2nd \$30 voucher, 3rd \$20) voucher	Prizes: 1st \$40 voucher, 2nd \$30 voucher, 3rd \$20 vouch	er
10. OPEN 90CM - 238.2.2 (AM5)	Entry \$18	20. OPEN 95CM - 238.2.1 (A2)	Entry \$18
Prizes: 1st \$45 voucher, 2nd \$35 voucher, 3rd \$25	5 voucher	Prizes: 1st \$45 youcher. 2nd \$35 youcher. 3rd \$25 youch	er

NOTE: EQUESTRAIN AUSTRALIA JUMPING RULES FOR ALL CALSSES. BONEO PARK RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE SCHEDULE BASED ON NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN EACH CLASS.

HORSES ENTERING CLASSES 110CM & ABOVE MUST BE EA REGISTERED.

PRIZE MONEY, VOUCHER AND RIBBONS ARE SUBJECT TO ENTRIES. EA ATTIRE, PONY/RIDING CLUB OR INTERSCHOOL ATTIRE MUST BE WORN FOR ALL CLASSES.

ENTER NOW AT <u>www.boneopark.com.au</u>

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

LATE ENTRIES: \$10 fee per class

FACILITY FEE: \$18 per horse

STABLES: \$90 first night, \$40 each additional night, includes

bedding and cleaning

YARD: \$15/day

POWERED CAMPSITE: \$30/night **UNPOWERED CAMPSITE:** \$20/night

ENTRIES CLOSE MONDAY 30th APRIL, 2018